27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 16 Manner, 50m Brust Jahrgang 2009 und alter
16.12.2017 - 16:51 Startliste
Jg.

Lauf 1 von 26
1 Kamil Koztowski 00 Legia Warszawa NT
2 Wojciech Sawinski 08 Salwator Krakow 49.90
3 Kaan Basri Uzun 08 SG Schoneberg, Berline. V. 49.00
4 Elvis Gering 09 BSV Medizin Marzahn 48.84
5 Zade Pekin 09 SG Schoneberg, Berline. V. 49.00
6 Leonar Fliege 07  Erfurter SSC 49.64
7 Gustaw Korzynski 07 Legia Warszawa 50.00
8

Lauf 2 von 26
1 Nathan Gerds 07 SSV Leutzsch 48.05
2 Ben Baeske 06 SSG Leipzig e.V. 47.29
3 Norwin Denker 06 Delmenhorster SV 1905 47.00
4 Lennart Kirsch 06 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 47.00
5 Leandro Schworck 06 BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V. 47.00
6 Dominic Winzer 07 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 47.00
7 Max Gelhaar 97 Behinderten-SV Leipzig 47.60
8 Lasse Klein 09 Potsdamer SV 48.63

Lauf 3 von 26
1 Henrik Sauthoff 06 BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V. 47.00
2 Daniel Beck 06 SG Neukoélln e.V. Berlin 46.94
3 Arno Heuchert 07 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 46.75
4 Colin Maron 07 Berliner TSC 46.57
5 Erik Brumm 06 BSV Medizin Marzahn 46.64
6 Theodor Kuchno 06 Berliner TSC 46.77
7 Arthur Altergott 07 TEAM Wirttemberg 47.00
8 Maximilian Petke 06 BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V. 47.00

Lauf 4 von 26
1 Alexander Altergott 07 TEAM Wirttemberg 46.44
2 Andrii Orban 07  Lviv Aquapark Plyahz 46.07
3 Charlie Lantzsch 06 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e. 46.00
4 Jakub Chabasiewicz 07 Salwator Krakéw 45.90
5 Jeremy Damanik 07  Erfurter SSC 4591
6 Tom Liedtke 06 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e. 46.00
7 Oskar Herbut 06 SSKSIT Glosator Krakow 46.20
8 Jannick Linus Nolte 06 SSG Leipzig e.V. 46.55

Lauf 5 von 26
1 Hagen Heinold 07 Berliner TSC 45.80
2 Michat Myszkowski 06 SSKSIT Glosator Krakéw 45.22
3 Tobias Scholz 06 PSV Cottbus 90 45.05
4 Gabriel Koenig 07 SV Weixdorf 44.45
5 Jonas Herrmann 07 PSV Cottbus 90 4454
6 Julius-Richard Schller 07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 4511
7 Wojciech Lukaszuk 03 Legia Warszawa 45.30
8 Damian Barthel 06 Berliner TSC 45.86
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 16, Manner, 50m Brust

Lauf 6 von 26

1 Gustav Géartner

2 Ben Kdckritz

3 Finn Kirsch

4 Felix Lepp

5 Kai Volejnik

6 Kilian Prager

7 William Baydin

8 Rostislav Maznichenko

Lauf 7 von 26

1 Dorian Opitz

2 Jean-Paul Melis

3 Florian Schmolt

4 Connor Nagel

5 Taha Abu Mahfouz

6 James Grech

7 Marcos Alvarez Fischer
8 Louis Bauer

Lauf 8 von 26

1 Paul Valentin Scholz

2 Oskar Schildknecht

3 Johann Weil3

4 Konstantin Mieth

5 Jan Niklas Schmidt

6 Liam Finn Kochinke

7 Artur Sachse

8 Florian Sebastian Plewa

Lauf 9 von 26

1 Yurii Maidanskyi
2 Jonas Specht

3 Karl Krautzig

4 Leander Scheer
5 Hugo Engelien
6 Tom Wanke

7 Artur Tomkiv

8 Rene Burkov

Lauf 10 von 26

1 Moritz Fischer

2 Piotr Musiatek

3 Dominic Palm

4 Cornelius Schramm
5 Tobias Griinder

6 Kenneth Bock

7 Malte Engelmann

8 Fynn Luca Semsroth
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SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.
SG Schoéneberg, Berlin e. V.

1. Dresdner SG

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin

1. Dresdner SG

SSV Erfurt-Nord

1. Dresdner SG

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Berliner TSC

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G)

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
Sliema ASC

SG Mittelfranken

SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G)

SG Schéneberg, Berlin e. V.
Erfurter SSC

ST Erzgebirge

SSV Leutzsch

TEAM Wirttemberg

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

1. Dresdner SG

SSV Leutzsch

Lviv Aquapark Plyahz

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
PSV Cottbus 90

SVV Plauen

BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt
SC DHfK Leipzig

Lviv Aquapark Plyahz
Rastatter TV Schwimmen

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
SSKSIT Glosator Krakéw
Berliner Schwimm-Verband

1. Dresdner SG

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

SSV Leutzsch
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43.18
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42.95
43.09
43.26

42.40
42.04
41.44
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41.78
42.21
42.42

41.07
41.00
40.76
40.63
40.68
40.78
41.07
4111

40.35
40.11
39.89
39.72
39.77
40.06
40.27
40.58
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 16, Manner, 50m Brust

Lauf 11 von 26

1 Niklas Schmidt

2 Arsenij Holod

3 Leon Blumentritt

4 Mikotaj Strozik

5 Vincent Passek

6 Maximilian Prietzel
7 Edgar Jenssen

8 Benjamin Schilling

Lauf 12 von 26

1 Fritz Schumacher
2 Marc-Kevin Richter
3 Luis Ihle

Linus Jessat
Oskar Wirfel

Neel Martius
Philipp Tuma
Julius Léwe

o~NO 01 b

Lauf 13 von 26

1 Arthur Schramm
2 Tim Stucke

3 Sascha Macht

4 Theo Oesterreich
5 Maks Minichowski
6 Ferenc Pyka

7 Eric Fritsche

8 Luca Formosa

Lauf 14 von 26

1 Anton Buchholz
2 Henryk Raffler

3 Lennart Piechnick
4 Jarrik Cultiaux

5 Franz Ahnert

6 Subdjr Biltaev

7 Tom Meixelberger
8 Fabian Zeuke

Lauf 15 von 26

1 Konstanty Koss

2 Meo Winzer

3 Finn Kristian Johannsen
4 Maximilian Kohl

5 Leon Ducheck

6 Simon Lerche

7 Jannik Mauthe

8 Konrad Weil3
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SSV Forchheim

Legia Warszawa

SSV Leutzsch

SSKSIT Glosator Krakéw
Berliner Schwimm-Verband
MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.

1. Dresdner SG

SG Mittelfranken

SC Poseidon Berlin
SSV Senftenberg e.V.

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.

VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt
1. Dresdner SG

SC DHfK Leipzig

1. Dresdner SG

1. Dresdner SG

Dresdner Delphine e.V.
Rastatter TV Schwimmen
SSG Leipzig e.V.

SG Schéneberg, Berlin e. V.
Legia Warszawa

1. Dresdner SG

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Sliema ASC

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
SSV Bad Salzungen

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.

Rastatter TV Schwimmen
Erfurter SSC

TEAM Wirttemberg

Berliner Wasserratten

SG Schéneberg, Berlin e. V.

Legia Warszawa

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Berliner TSC

SG Neukoélin e.V. Berlin
SG Nordoberpfalz

1. Dresdner SG

TEAM Wirttemberg

ST Erzgebirge
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38.19

37.94
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37.90
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37.63
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37.60
37.64
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 16, Manner, 50m Brust

Lauf 16 von 26

1 Fynn Legat

2 Amadeus Kroll

3 Richard Becher

4 Lorenz Hoffmann
5 Cengiz Schroll

6 Ben Vester

7 Lorenz Brinkmann
8 Til Hennig

Lauf 17 von 26

1 Constantin Richter
2 Lucas Brendel

3 Felix Schultrich

4 Vincent Dwyer

5 Pepe Miller

6 Jonas Bdcklein

7 Tim Offermanns

8 Paul Klass

Lauf 18 von 26

1 Florian Fréschke
2 Finn Japel

3 Max Roéhr

4 Kacper Rafat

5 Maciej Talaga

6 Dennis Romanov

7 Julien Niederberger
8 Paul Rohr

Lauf 19 von 26

1 Hendrik Just

2 Alexander Gratz

3 Tom Goslar

4 Bruno Eggert

5 Max Béhmer

6 Luca D'Ascari

7 Christopher Hertting
8 Uwe Hetzel

Lauf 20 von 26

1 Vince Farrugia

2 Luis Saitenmacher
3 Dorin Lohan

4 Jonas Mier

5 Lukas Hinz

6 Sean-Paul Chaffee
7 Manuel Bosl

8 Kai-Hagen Kreicsi
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SG Nordoberpfalz

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt
Erfurter SSC

Rastatter TV Schwimmen
TEAM Wirttemberg

BSV Medizin Marzahn

1. Dresdner SG

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
Legia Warszawa

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Potsdamer SV

1. Dresdner SG

SC DHfK Leipzig

1. Dresdner SG

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.
BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.

Legia Warszawa

UKS "Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka
Berliner Schwimm-Verband
Potsdamer SV

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.

SSV Senftenberg e.V.

1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924
SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Berliner TSC

Rastatter TV Schwimmen
Sliema ASC

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.

SSV Forchheim

Sliema ASC

1. Dresdner SG

SV Annaberg

Berliner Schwimm-Verband
BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
Potsdamer SV

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

1. Dresdner SG
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36.58
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36.42
36.51
36.56
36.62

36.34
36.30
36.14
36.00
36.12
36.20
36.30
36.38

35.92
35.80
35.75
35.59
35.64
35.76
35.86
36.00

35.50
35.46
35.27
35.00
35.23
35.45
35.50
35.57
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 16, Manner, 50m Brust

Lauf 21 von 26
1 Liam Weber 03 TEAM Wirttemberg 34.65
2 Taron Schubert 03 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V. 34.45
3 Kilian zdllich 02  SG Nordoberpfalz 34.24
4 Alexander Rajewski 02  Erfurter SSC 34.15
5 Tommy Meier 97 1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924 34.21
6 Rune-Matthis Bosse 02 Delmenhorster SV 1905 34.41
7 Richard Vincent Friedel 02  KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e. 34.48
8 Max Hutzler 02 1. Dresdner SG 34.71
Lauf 22 von 26
1 Elias Focht 00 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 34.04
2 Leon Borkenhagen 02 Post SV Leipzig e.V. 33.96
3 Martin Poley 98 PSV Cotthus 90 33.90
4 Ben Jope 04 SchwimmPool Chemnitz e.V. 33.79
5 Robert Claul 01 SSG Leipzig e.V. 33.87
6 Pascal Buschbeck 00 1. Dresdner SG 33.94
7 Quirin Liehmann 00 1. Dresdner SG 33.98
8 Ansgar Findeisen 03 SSV Leutzsch 34.12
Lauf 23 von 26
1 Anton Wolter 02 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 33.60
2 Hanno Marten Béckmann 03 Potsdamer SV 33.47
3 Luke Sullivan 03 Sliema ASC 33.28
4 Yannick Palm 03 Berliner Schwimm-Verband 33.02
5 Mikotaj Pajgk 01 UKS "Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka 33.12
6 Dominik Sartison 01 Delmenhorster SV 1905 33.29
7 Florian Waltzing 97  Swim Team Minett 33.59
8 Raphael Nietsch 03 SC Poseidon Berlin 33.65
Lauf 24 von 26
1 Jonas Hauptmann 03 SV Weixdorf 32.63
2 Lars Kochmann 01 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 32.39
3 Ole Tschirschwitz 00 BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V. 32.28
4 Nico Fabian Wiinsche 02  Erfurter SSC 32.15
5 Max Miiller 00 Dresdner Delphine e.V. 32.19
6 Nino Laurin Steinborn 02 SSV Senftenberg e.V. 32.34
7 Thondup Retzke 00 Swim Team Lucerne 32.52
8 Maik Rosentreter 01 SG Neukoélln e.V. Berlin 32.98
Lauf 25 von 26
1 Yannick Opatz 99  SG Neukoélln e.V. Berlin 32.04
2 Felix Muchow 99 SC Poseidon Berlin 31.85
3 Bogdan Rogulin 01 Legia Warszawa 31.60
4 Maximilian Brandt 00 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt 31.36
5 Nils Fritsche 01 SC Chemnitz von 1892 31.53
6 Michat SOc Klimas 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 31.69
7 Gideon Langenbusch 01 SG Oberhausen 32.00
8 Max Luca Schenke 02 TEAM Wirttemberg 32.06
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 16, Manner, 50m Brust

Lauf 26 von 26
1 Michat Koczur 01 UKS "Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka 31.12
2 Danny Nultsch 00 SSG Leipzig e.V. 30.92
3 Ludwig Maller 01 SVV Plauen 30.60
4 Julian David Harding 96 Sliema ASC 28.98
5 Georg Schubert 01 SC Poseidon Radebeul 30.14
6 Luc Nadolny 01 SC Delphin Wittenberge e.V. 30.66
7 Marvin Eck 99 Meininger SV "Wassefreunde" 31.09
8 Josif Miladinov 03 SV Gera 31.34
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